
    MOPED SAFETY CLASSES 2020 

BUILD AWARENESS-COMMON SENSE- 

SHARP EYES & WEAR A HELMET 

 

This class is required for anyone under age 16 wanting a Moped license. 
Also good as a preparation class for those trying to obtain a driver’s license. 

To prepare: Read the Iowa Driver’s License Manual BEFORE CLASS. 

You MUST be age 14 within 6 months of 14th birthday to enroll!!! 

Bring with you to class: sack lunch, snack, beverage, notebook & pencil 

 TUESDAY, FRIDAY & SATURDAY CLASSES 8:30 A.M. – 2:30 P.M. 
 WEDNESDAY CLASSES 6:30 P.M. – 9:30 P.M. 

COURSE # CLASS DATE CITY LOCATION TUITION 

5778 Saturday, Feb 29 Mason City NIACC PC 118 $49 

5779 Saturday, March 14 Forest City TSB Community Room $49 

5780 Saturday, April 4 Belmond Talbot Belmond Library $49 

5781 Saturday, April 18 Hampton Center One $49 

5782 Saturday, May 2 Charles City NIACC Charles City Center $49 

5783 Wednesday, May  6 & 13 Garner Garner Ed Center $49 

5784 Friday, June 5 Mason City NIACC PC 118  $49 

5785 Friday, July 10 Osage Osage Police Dept. $49 

5786 Tuesday, July 28 Garner Garner Ed Center $49 

5787 Saturday, August 8 Mason City NIACC PC 118 $49 

5788 Saturday, September 5 Charles City NIACC Charles City Center $49 

5789 Saturday, October 3 Mason City  NIACC PC 118 $49 
 

Iowa DOT Certificate will be issued to students successfully completing the course. 

Take the certificate to the Motor Vehicle License Station to get 

the Moped Endorsement on your driver’s permit. 

TO REGISTER: CALL: 1-888-466-4222 ext. 4358 or 641-422-4358 

OR 

Online: www.niacc.edu/continuing ed 

 Refer to course number listed above for the class you wish to attend. 

 $49 tuition is payable when you register. 

 Please have name, address, birth date, phone & social security numbers available 

to share upon registration. 

Sponsored by: North Iowa Community College & local school districts. 

North Iowa Community College is committed to the policy that all persons should have access to its  programs, facilities, and employment without discrimination 

based upon race, religion, colors, creed, sex (including pregnancy), sexual orientation, gender identity, national origin, marital status, age, disability (physical or 

mental), veteran status, or genetic information. 

  

http://www.niacc.edu/continuing

